
Cc: Christina Forde <Christina.Forde@MassSchoolBuildings.org>; Katie Cronin
<Katie.Cronin@MassSchoolBuildings.org>; Matt Donovan <Matt.Donovan@MassSchoolBuildings.org>; August
Knuth <August.Knuth@MassSchoolBuildings.org>; Anne Hudson <Anne.Hudson@MassSchoolBuildings.org>;
Harani Kumaresh <harani.kumaresh@collierseng.com>; CKowalski@whitman-ma.gov;
mcarter@whitman-ma.gov; beth.stafford@whrsd.org; Stanbrook.John <John.Stanbrook@whrsd.k12.ma.us>;
Mike Carroll <mike.carroll@collierseng.com>; Troy Randall <randall@ai3architects.com>; Julie Rivera
<rivera@ai3architects.com>; Kathryn DeCristofaro <Kathryn.Decristofaro@MassSchoolBuildings.org> 
Subject: MSBA/Whitman-Hanson RSD – Whitman Middle School Project Funding Agreement
 

This Message originated outside your organization.

Good afternoon, Superintendent Szymaniak: 

 

Below is a link provided by the Massachusetts School Building Authority (the “MSBA”), which includes the execution copy of the Project Funding Agreement (the

“PFA”) and its associated exhibits for the Whitman Middle School Project in the Whitman-Hanson Regional School District (the “District”. )

 

This link allows the District to download each document associated with the PFA; please note the link will expire within 60 days. This download package includes the

cover letter, PFA, the associated exhibits and the Certification of Legal Counsel form. The aforementioned items can be downloaded with this link:  

 

Whitman-Hanson RSD, Whitman MS PFA

    

I have also attached to this e-mail a copy of the cover letter that was included in the download package, which provides detailed instructions regarding the PFA and

supporting documentation as well as the Certification of Legal Counsel form for the District’s Legal Counsel to complete regarding who has the authority to enter into

the PFA on behalf of the Whitman-Hanson Regional School District.  This form is being sent via e-mail because the District’s Legal Counsel must complete this form

on their letterhead. 

 

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions as the District prepares to sign and return the attached documents.  

 

Sincerely, 

Jennifer

 

Jennifer Flynn

Senior Project Coordinator

Massachusetts School Building Authority

40 Broad Street; Suite 500

Boston MA 02109

617-720-4466

www.massschoolbuildings.org

 

https://cmsba.sharepoint.com/:f:/s/PFAAgreements/Esy2e0LGUApIuTYSwltpMqIBCbfuKiu-3lmXHDM2LXEA-w?e=zqXCo3
http://www.massschoolbuildings.org/

